
Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaft U14m

Geyer, 7.-10.2.2009

Fortschrittstabelle:  Stand nach der 7. Runde   (nach Teilnehmernummern)
Nr. Teilnehmer 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Punkte Buchh
1. Matschewsky,Justus 10W1 8S0 14W1 12S1 5W1 4W1 6S1 6.0 28.0
2. Kölbel,Ole 11S1 7W0 12S0 9W1 8S½ 3W½ 17S1 4.0 21.0
3. Humburg,Philipp 12W0 5W1 11S0 18S1 14W½ 2S½ 10W½ 3.5 26.5
4. Garreis,Julian 13S1 12W1 7S½ 8W1 6W1 1S0 14W½ 5.0 29.5
5. Ahlswede,Christian 14W½ 3S0 18S1 15W1 1S0 11W½ 8S1 4.0 25.5
6. Kempe,Markus 15S1 18W1 8S1 7W1 4S0 13W½ 1W0 4.5 28.0
7. Hennig,Daniel 16W1 2S1 4W½ 6S0 10W1 12S0 9W½ 4.0 25.5
8. Pinka,Maximilian 17S1 1W1 6W0 4S0 2W½ 10S½ 5W0 3.0 27.0
9. Karl,Binh 18W0 14S0 16W1 2S0 17S1 15W1 7S½ 3.5 19.0
10. Zeitz,Eric 1S0 15W1 13S½ 11W1 7S0 8W½ 3S½ 3.5 25.5
11. Dumke,Fabian 2W0 16S1 3W1 10S0 12W½ 5S½ 18W0 3.0 24.0
12. Range,Felix 3S1 4S0 2W1 1W0 11S½ 7W1 13S½ 4.0 29.5
13. Pfau,Willy 4W0 17S1 10W½ 14S½ 16W1 6S½ 12W½ 4.0 22.0
14. Gerstung,Richard 5S½ 9W1 1S0 13W½ 3S½ 16W1 4S½ 4.0 27.0
15. Hempel,Kevin 6W0 10S0 17W1 5S0 18W0 9S0 16S1 2.0 20.5
16. Damisch,Alexander 7S0 11W0 9S0 17W1 13S0 14S0 15W0 1.0 20.5
17. Mader,Alexander 8W0 13W0 15S0 16S0 9W0 18S0 2W0 0.0 21.5
18. Bräuer,Felix 9S1 6S0 5W0 3W0 15S1 17W1 11S1 4.0 20.5

Rangliste:  Stand nach der 7. Runde 
Rang Teilnehmer NWZ Verein/Ort S R V Punkte Buchh BuSum
1. Matschewsky,Justus 1714 USG Chemnitz 6 0 1 6.0 28.0 192.0
2. Garreis,Julian 1344 SK König Plauen 4 2 1 5.0 29.5 187.0
3. Kempe,Markus 1315 CSC Aufbau '95 4 1 2 4.5 28.0 173.0
4. Range,Felix 1189 SVM Wilkau-Haßlau 3 2 2 4.0 29.5 176.5
5. Gerstung,Richard 1008 Post Crimmitschau 2 4 1 4.0 27.0 171.0
6. Ahlswede,Christian 1318 SVM Wilkau-Haßlau 3 2 2 4.0 25.5 173.5
7. Hennig,Daniel 1280 SK König Plauen 3 2 2 4.0 25.5 173.0
8. Pfau,Willy 1091 TSV Elektr. Gornsdorf 2 4 1 4.0 22.0 181.5
9. Kölbel,Ole 1372 USG Chemnitz 3 2 2 4.0 21.0 173.0
10. Bräuer,Felix SG Niederneuschönbg. 4 0 3 4.0 20.5 165.0
11. Humburg,Philipp 1350 SG Adelsberg 2 3 2 3.5 26.5 173.0
12. Zeitz,Eric 1229 SG Niederneuschönbg. 2 3 2 3.5 25.5 173.5
13. Karl,Binh 1244 SK König Plauen 3 1 3 3.5 19.0 156.5
14. Pinka,Maximilian 1266 TV 1844 Freiberg 2 2 3 3.0 27.0 179.0
15. Dumke,Fabian 1204 CSC Aufbau '95 2 2 3 3.0 24.0 169.0
16. Hempel,Kevin 993 SVM Wilkau-Haßlau 2 0 5 2.0 20.5 160.5
17. Damisch,Alexander 966 SC Reichenbach 1 0 6 1.0 20.5 159.5
18. Mader,Alexander 872 TSV Elektr. Gornsdorf 0 0 7 0.0 21.5 150.5


